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Product Datasheet

(1S,3S)-1-(1,3-Benzodioxol-5-yl)-2-(2-chloroacetyl)-2,3,4,9-tetrahydro-1H-
pyrido[3,4-b]indole-3-carboxylic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[629652-42-2]]

USB-003276

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(1S,35)-1-(1,3-Benzodioxol-5-yl)-2-(2-chloroacetyl)-2,3,4,9-tetrahydro-
1H-pyrido[3,4-bJindole-3-carboxylic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[629652-
42-211

USB-003276
003276
USB-003276-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Tadalafil derivative. Form: Pale Yellow Solid Solubility: Dimethyl
Sulfoxide, Chloroform:Methanol Mixtu...

426.85
Pale Yellow Solid

[629652-42-2]



